
CALL
Call 801-990-9999 between the hours of

7:00 am and 10:00 pm to get connected to

resources. You can also call the Midvale

Family Resource Center at 801-569-1201,

24/7.

DAY SERVICES

FAMILY IN NEED OF SHELTER?

The Family Shelter is located at 529 9th Ave,

Midvale, UT 84047. If there are no beds available,

during the hours of 9:30 am and 5:00 pm, UCA

coordinated intake staff will help assess your needs

and problem solve a shelter option for your family.

GO TO

If you are a parent or head of household between

the ages of 18-22, you can access the drop-in day

center services at the Youth Resource Center

located at 888 S 400 W, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

or at (801) 364-0744.

SCHOOL
There is a person in each school district in

Utah called a McKinney Vento Liaison. This

person's job is to help connect students and

their families to needed services. You can

contact your district's liaison by asking at

your child's school office or by calling the

phone numbers on the next page. 

https://www.google.com/search?q=youth+resource+center&rlz=1C1GCEB_enUS1021US1021&sxsrf=ALiCzsZFUD_vDrpkXVOn-z05-KE5pkdTAg%3A1668723072300&ei=gLF2Y7bzEeSU0PEP8-qOsAI&gs_ssp=eJzj4tFP1zfMSDYyzisssjBgtFIxqLAwNzVKMzUyME62NEw1TDW3MqiwtDRKTDVITE01MTRJMTD0Eq3MLy3JUChKLc4vLUpOVUhOzStJLQIAHTgWyA&oq=youth+re&gs_lcp=&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#


SALT LAKE COUNTY MCKINNEY-VENTO
LIAISONS

GRANITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

Questions? 
Contact information

Relevant Website

CANYONS SCHOOL DISTRICT

 MURRAY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Connie Crosby                                                     

Cell - (801) 557-2164                                           

Office - (801) 826-5396                            

connie.crosby@canyonsdistrict.org

Shannalee Otanez

Cell - (801) 231-1462

Office - (385) 646-4678

             sotanez@graniteschools.org 

Hilda Lloyd  

Cell - (801) 597-2276

Office - (801) 567-8308                                    

hilda.lloyd@jordandistrict.org

Lisa Adair

Office - (801) 264-7402

ladair@murrayschools.org

Mike Harman

Cell - (801) 243-8351

Office - (801) 584-2925

mike.harman@slcschools.org

SALT LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT

HEAD START - 

UTAH COMMUNITY ACTION

Patrice Dickson

Call 801-359-2444

Patrice.dickson@utahca.org

Apply online at utahca.org
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